LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg

002 - Calgary-Beddington - MLA Josephine Pon
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10.0

$4.52

$5,790.00

$413.13

$4.52

$11,580.00

$420.80

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0

35,0000

50

52.0

50



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME09388 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Beirut vigil event
Member Name Josephine Pon
Claimant Josephine Pon
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $4.52 + GST
- =
a
B =
zPlate: [ =2
=3 @
% Zone: Daily : 9060 >
3 c
- =
2 o
gvﬂld through: g
3 WEDNESDAY 3
£ 05 auG 20 =
g 8:10 PM S
S
[ =4
(=]

START TIME: 8/5/2020 6:35 PM
$4.75 (65T incl)

o2
Tm No: a43d3c019b6a6341
Terminal: 1511
;;Rececpt No: 23509

HLNY ONINYVD ANVOTYD

Mi|uo Bupysed inok soy &

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME09388



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR09163 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09163
Description Edmonton Accommodation for July 2020
Claimant Josephine Pon
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Beddington 02 (Josephine Pon)
Date Submitted August 6, 2020
Date Received August 7, 2020
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09163



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% o 2 MR09386 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

s

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR09386

Description Edmonton Accommodation for August 2020

Claimant Josephine Pon

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Beddington 02 (Josephine Pon)

Date Submitted August 6, 2020

Date Received August 7, 2020

Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2020 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00
[ Offce Use Only . Im

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09386



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% o 2 MR09736 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

s

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09736
Description Edmonton Accommodation for September 2020
Claimant Josephine Pon
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Beddington 02 (Josephine Pon)
Date Submitted September 21, 2020
Date Received September 21, 2020
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Offce Use Only . Im

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09736



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% &4 SE09361 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
e pssmant
Receipt Description office water for dispenser
Member Name Josephine Pon
Claimant Miguel Racin
Expense Category Other Hosting = $5.35

B
CALGARY CO-0P
Beddington #10

8220 Center Street NE T3K 1J7
GST : 100730894

403-299-4445
F REMIN WATER $4.99
5 .11 CRF/EA $0.11
IS .25 DEP/EA $0.25
BALANCE DUE $5.35
2 Purchase
[: VISA S 5.3

D NUMBER: nunuun-
E/TIME: 05727172020 15:27:30
H

ERENCE #: 0010012070

M:
HOR.¥ :
: AODDOOO0O0

TTABANK VISA

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
IMPORTANI :

etain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
EARARAREARATARETATARRRARSERENENENAASR
VISA $5.35

Auth Code =
CHANGE $0.00
AL TAX $0.00

HIER NAME: SCO 36

0o W2085  15:27:47  27MAY2020

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE09361




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 SE09361 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

At

b

Receipt Description coffee cream

Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Miguel Racin

Expense Category Other Hosting = $2.62

CO-OP

CALGARY CO- OP
Beddington #10

8220 Center Street NE T3K 1J7
GST : 100730894

403-299-4445
INT OELIGHT FF HZ2L = $2.49
PLUS .03 CRF/EA $0.03
PLUS .10 DEP/EA $0.10
3 BN.ANCF DlE $2.62
TYPE : Pum hase INTERAC
mrr Fl ASH DEFAULT $ 2.62

(ARﬂ NUHBER AXRREXXARAY A
DATE/TIME: 06/01/2020 19:48.25

REFERENCE #: 00310017310 H
TERM: 66261442

AUTHOR. # :

AID: A0000002771010

INTERAC

TVR: 8020008000

TSI: 0000

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001

T agree to pay the above total amount
according to the card issuer agreement
Gnerchant agreement if credit voucher)

CUSTOMER COPY
KEAARAANAARARARARAARNAARKANRN AR KRR RN AN AN
INTERAC $2.62

Auth Code
CHANGE $0.00
TOTAL TAX $0.00
()LR SAVINGS TODAY
Promotional Savings 1 0.70
[OTAL. DISCOUNTS 1 0.70
TOTAL SAVINGS 0.70

Menber nunber [

CASHIER NAME: SCO 36
£10306 #3007 19:48:44 1JUN2020
S00010 RO36
Your opinion matters!!
Share your feedback at

www . cal garycoop.com/ feedback ‘

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE09361 I



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME09363 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description costco

Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Josephine Pon

Expense Category Other Hosting = $55.99 + GST

LOSTCO

=—WHOLESALE

NW Calosarg #5435
11588 Sarcee Trail NW
Calgary, AB T3R OAl

L2
12491043

247221 1.69
339029 3.99
1.05
3.50
9.49
7.99
7.99

XXXXKKRXNAX
ACCT: HﬂSTERCﬂRD
“FFERE 291320-0010010350 H
H #: 2020/06/30 11:24:56

che Number: 015035
- PC MasterCard

30000041010
' 3008000

RPPRO - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT - retaln this copy
for wour records
CUSTOMER COPY

MasterCard
CHANGE
G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD
264

ZASVAVAT AL, 11:24:55 543 15

Ly

OP#: 264 Name: VANESSA P

Thank You!
Please Come Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
nse:543 Trm:15 Trn:99 OP:264 [

“"‘ems Sold: -
2020/06/73Nn 11:24 1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME09363




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME09363 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description superstore

Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Josephine Pon

Expense Category Other Hosting = $75.31 + GST

(403 24149950
815 un Fresh, Low en Price

Velcone ®
21-GROCERY

(3105500017396 NESTEA LEMN (TN

BEV. RECYCLING FEE ;
3450.08 0.24
DEPOSTIT 1§

38%0_40 1.20
12.00 ea or 3/35.51
29 /%61 5.61
5196100303 APPLE JUICE (LN
21.728 Int 4, $1.48 ea
285120 o0 2
BEV. RECYCLING FEE
20%0. 50 0
DEFOSIT |
200,50 ]
[n-Store Offers 200 F
FIB000&D42 FIVE ALIVE BERRY Wy 3.
DEV. RECYCLING FEE HEJ 0
DEPOSIT 1 Q.
41000184 FRITO LAY MULTPK eung 16.°
S3tnnne? WHITE CUBES HE 2.
734303609 OLD DUTCH oRs 12,6
DATRY
127102568 HAZELNUT 3
$3.97 1nt 2, 54,48 aa
I § $3.97 en 3.97
BEY. RECYCLING FEE W 0.03
DEFOSIT 1 0.10

(2106820051114 HALF&HALF CRM wJ
DEV. RECYCLING FEE 2
2950.03 0.06
DEPOSIT 1
2050.10 0.20
$3.38 ga or 2/55.56
2@ 2/35.56 5.56

33-BAKERY INSTORE
46938389730 1/4 SLAB BOU VAN

1IBTOTAL
GeGST 5%

raw
TRANSACT 100 RECORD- - --—---- -~~~
M PAYHENTS AERCHANT ¥ 4131409
rm ntry Wills Blod W
) REG 4
% THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

rchase L ad (ox
Exp

R |

PL Nm-(erLuld
lsn/nn RESP
oot

Bl 500t

waulwmsu
D: ACO009000:

; £800 TUR 0000008001
/.

£ T IHE Aoy
50/2020 | 12:13:30 % _r:u

PROVED

r
a1
is
DA
065,

Ho Sranature Requirad

"CREDIT TN

UELR

) 5822 RT000)
THMIX YOU FOR SHOPPINGCRC SURLAS! GHE)
MANAGER WANE:Matt
2020706730 . Soshie 216 o1 0302 12:13
BESTAEE SEAIEINIERINAINRAIELISROCNINED
TELL US HOU WE DID FDOAY! SISIT
oacunumw cn o c
31-2028, UTH ?‘ln
P‘lll_s .,, nu.uo & zwu PIJINIS
000_1W PC GIFT Cand:
-nw slms P INTON. n FOR rut
STORE: 01579
(')"E nmozo |2|301 M0z 91578

2.56

0.20
1.00

354
0.10
0.50
16.98
248
12.98

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME09363




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE09362 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

pre-Canada Day event volunteer dinner

Member Name Josephine Pon
Claimant Miguel Racin '
Expense Category Other Hosting = $85.69

BOWLS KOREAN BBQ
9650 HARVEST H!I 1S BLVD

CARD e
CARD TYPE
DATE

TIME

CLERK 1D

N
CALGARY

AB

Aar A

VISA
2020/06/30

7207 21:26:44

RECE IPT NUMBER
C85015882-001-001-208-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TiP
TOTAL

SCOTIABANK VIsSA
A000000GO3 1010
24181AA3EB78688B
0080008B000-EB0O
1F1E31C3546D5AAB
0080008000-FBOO

APP D

AUTH#
THANK YOUu

61-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE09362



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE09362 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Canada Day coffee and donuts
Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Miguel Racin

Expense Category Other

TIM HORTONS #5027

"EorGary T B

65T# B0B215764R10001

TAKE 0UT
T

2 Teke 12 Original Blend Coff

T

11! DUPLICATE !!!

Ued Jul 01 2020 01:03 PN T=00L I=1 £=101

TIM HORTONS #5027

RAHEAS R R

GSTH B80B215784RT0001

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

Dozen Donuts
SUBTOTAL

il

staff or on their behalf.

SE09362

CAvADA DAY

Coffee ¥
Lo X5

TIM HORTONS #5027
100 H‘hg- lud_HE
Caloary, - ?’ 282
GSTH 808215784RT0001

—TARE T
7855

Dozen Donuts
SUBTOTAL

oo

111 DUPLICATE !!!

Wed Jul 01 202¢ 01:41 PH T=00L I=1 C=101




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ &4 SE09362 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

s

Receipt Description Canada Day event volunteer appreciation

Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Miguel Racin

Expense Category Other Hosting = $82.88 + GST

#34

Marco's Kitchen
2 - 222 16Ave NE

Calgary AB Canada

Tel:403-457-6622
GST#861452423

Guest Check

Date : 20/07/01 Time : 384T
Check# : 00016 Open By : Mar;agél?s

1 ORLTIREE 43.00
| SRR 0.00
1 X0veRimiE 15.00
1 b 15.00
1 Rice in Bowl 2.00
2145 :

Item Totai($): 75.00
o GST($): 3.75
Total($): 78.75

Print Time : 19:49:45, Manager

Thank You

"7—7

MARCOS KITCHEN
2 222 % AVE NE
CALGARY, AB. T2E 18

403-457-6622
DEBIT SALE
REF#. 00000015

Batch # 021  RRN: 000789830701
07/0120 18:56:23
arpr cooe: [
Trace: 1§
m’c‘w Chip
AMOUNT $78.76
TIP $7.88
TOTAL $86.63

APPROVED - D0
INTERAC

AID: AD000002771010

TVR: 80 80 00 80 00

TSt 68 00
THANK YOU / MERC|

CUETOMER GOPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE09362



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% 2 ME09164 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Water bottles, 2 cases

Member Name Josephine Pon

Claimant Josephine Pon

Expense Category Other Hosting = 18.28

COSTCO
——WHHCOILESALE

NW Calsarws #5493
11588 Sarcee Trail NW
Calgarg, AB T3R OA1

9T Member
339029 NPL 35X500ML 4.59
ENVIRO BEE C 1.05

339029 NPL 30
IR

18.28
0.00
[ 18 20

31098-00100154940 H
2020/07/07 12:45

chase
200000041010
00008000

01 APPROVED - ANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $18.28

18.28
Q.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 2
ISP VANFAN 12:45:03 543 52 39 813

AL
W#: B19 Name: Sherul H

Thantk Youl
Please Come ARAs&sinm

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Jhse:543 Trm:52 Trn:39 0P:819

Items Sold: 2
9 LTT RT/NT 12:45

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME09164




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% &4 SE09379 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

gt
Receipt Description desserts
Member Name Josephine Pon
Claimant Miguel Racin
Expense Category Other Hosting = $25.36

SAFEWAY (3.

Safeway Boddinpton Sqgoaare
810 Beddtnl ‘on Blvd ..:n ary Al
Phone: 400.29%9.
GSTH BOHS8I ,'IBRT:)OOI

Serveo by: SCO 21

BAKIERY

Deep Otch Brwniec 807k £5.99 C $6.99

Manaimo Bars BPE .9 C $6.99

Cupc.—.kes Red Ve vel H 33 C $5.69
YOU SAVED $0.30

A=st Cupcake c $5.69

YOU SAVED $0.30
SUE OTAL

5% 6ST
TO I AL
Debit EIDER
Cash CHANGE

NUMBER O ITZMS

SAFEWAY I.,j%

rwraxaamnmanARYOUR SHAVINGSA® s %o mmxwwswie
Discannts &8 Spec al:. S0, 560
Your Total Savirygs €. 80

W T IR TR R R R RO M PTG A R PO Y K

TALi wmes
LET US REWARD YU

Air- Miles you could hava rarnad
this visit: 1

Enrcll today, viait wwy.airmiles cn

MERCHANT 22256831 I
TERM $B2225680121 RC'T 649000
s Pu. _hase = -
MERCHANT 2225659 L A

FRIT Hawxxmxxxnanxa
ACCOUNT IESP 0L
DATE 07, 20 TIME  12:48 22
AUTH # ROFH 201262040
APPL. IN
AID ACDO0002771010
00 APPROVED - THAWK vOU

L AGREE TO PAY THE ABIVE TOTAL AHOLMT
ACCORDING YO THE CARD ISSJER AGREEMENT
{MERCHANT AGREEMENT I- CR=DIT VOUCHER:

R tain this -*\ny 1 youwr ru_ )vd

Term Tran Sture Opa—~ 0 712.72C
21 6492 63849 121 143221
Thank you for shopping at Jur stara

Come Agatn Sooan

* x % X A X K K £ ¥

SHARE YOUR THXUG-TS
FOR A CHANC= TG
WIN 1 OF 2
$500
SAFEWAY GIFT CARCS!

Hold on to this raecaipt an: corp 2ta our
or)ine Custoner Suarvev by Vvisicing

waw . Sa~eway .ca/MySzfeway
NO PURCHAS= NEZESSARY.

Rilles on Contost websita Eligib! Tor
re. idents ovenr the age of mu]x"\ v o
Alterta; Brizish Zolumisn; Man toda

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE09379




